1782
1782
1782
1783
Wald
1783
1783
1784
1784
1786
1787
1790
1791
1791
1796
1800
1792
1796
1799
1799
1800
1783
1784
1786

WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE

WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIEBE
WIELER
WIELER
WIELER
WIELER
WIELER
WIENS
WIENS
WIENS
1786 WIENS
1788 WIENS
Fuerstenauerweide
1789 WIENS
1790 WIENS
1792 WIENS
1792 WIENS
1793 WIENS
1795 WIENS
Petershagenerfeld
1798 WIENS
1798 WIENS
Fuerstenauerweid
1798 WIENS
1798 WIENS
1799 WIENS
Fuerstenauerweide
1800 WIENS
1800 WIENS
1800 WIENS
1791 WILHELM
1784 WOELCK
1788 WOELCK
1789 WOELCK
1791 WOELCK
1793 WOELCK
1793 WOELCK
1794 WOELCK
1798 WOEILCK
1800 WOELCK
1785 ZACHARIAS

12. Jacob Wieb'
29. Heinrich Wieb'
34, Isbrand Wieb'
24. Jacob Wieb'

25. Andreas Wieb'
31. Klaass Wieb'

2. Jacob Wieb'
8. Heinrich Wieb'
7. Isbrand Wieb'

18. Jacob Wieb'
27. Harm Wieb'

14. Jacob Wieb'
17. Andreas Wieb'
11. Andreas Wieb'
28. Peter Wieb' dau.
5. Claas Wieler'

surv.dau.
dau.
son Arend of

son Heinrich of
son Dirck of
dau. Anna of
surv. dau.
son Peter of
surv. dau. Anna of
surv.
Helena of
son Heinrich

son Jacob of
dau.

dau.

dau. Catharina of

Catharina
Maria of

Catharina of

Maria of

Sara of

son Jacob of

23. Heinrich Wieler' surv. dau. Catarina
37. Peter Wieler' surv. dau. Judit of
43. Heinrich Wieler' surv. dau. Maria of
27.Heinrich Wieler' surv.dau. Helena of
23. Jacob Wienss' surv. dau. Anna of

21. Heinrich Wienss' dau. Anna of

4. Gerhard Wienss' surv. son Arend of
34. Heinrich Wiens' dau. Ytcke of

25. Tomas Wienss'

7. Heinrich Wienss'
24. Jacob Wienss'
3. Heinrich Wienss'
37. Hans Wienss'
7. Jacob Wienss'
3. Claass Wienss'

3. Jacob Wienss'
6. Thomas Wienss'

9. Claass Wienss'
11. Jacob Wienss'

surv. dau.

surv. dau.
son Heinrich of
dau.
son Dirck of
son Claass of

Helena of

son Claass of

Maria of

Maria of

son Abraham of
son Andreas of

son Dirck of
son Jacob of

38. Thomas Wienss' dau. Maria of

1. Jacob Wienss' son Abraham of

22. Julius Wienss' dau. Anna of

32. Heinrich Wienss' dau. Maria of

29. Gerhard Willems' dau. Sara of

27. Abraham Woelck' dau. Elisabeth of
2. Abraham Woelk' son Abraham of

21. Abraham Woelck' surv. dau. Anna of

20. Abraham Woelck' dau.
son David of

6. Abraham Woelck'

Catarina of

19. Abraham Woelck' dau. Anganeta of

7. Abraham Woelck'
1. Abraham Woelck'
4./5.Abraham Woelck'
16. Peter Zacharias'

SUrv.
son Nbraham of

son Heinrich of

son David&lIsbrand of

dau. Catarina of

1791
1793
1798
1800

LNCHARINS
LNCHARIAS
LACHARIAS
ZANCHARIAS

22
8.

15.

19.

surv.dau. Cristina of
son Gerhard of
dau. Anna of

son Peter of

.Peter Zachrias'
Johann Zacharias'
Peter Zacharias'
Peter Zacharias'

Platenhof
von die Kamp
Susewald
Neustaedter

Thuben
Ellerwald
Platenhof
Groschcken Kamp
Sauswald
Platenhof
Reinland
Platenhof
Thuben
Thuben
Rehwald

Ellerwald
Platenhof
Platenhof
Petershagen
Tiegenhof
Danzig
Tiegenhof

Tiegenhof
Ellerwald
Tiegenhof
Zeirsche Kamp
Orlofferfeld

Orlofferfeld

Petershagen
Tiegenhagen

Tiegenhagen
Tiegenhof
Tiegenhof
Czatkau
Tiegenhagen
Tiegenhagen
Tiegenhof
Tiegenhof
Tiegenhagen
Tiegenhof
Tiegenhof
Tiegenhof
Tiegenhof
Petershagen
Petershagen
Flbing
Petershagen
Petershagen




